
 

 

 

   THE SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027 

 

Autumn Term 2026 

                                                                                                Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open School Closed for Trust 
Training Day 

Close 

Tues 8  September    Fri 23 October Mon 2 November 
 

4th 
December 

Thurs  17 
December 

7 Weeks 7 Weeks 
 

 

Spring  Term 2027 

                                                                                             Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Tues 5 January                   Fri 5 February Mon 15 February 
 

Friday 19 March 

5 Weeks 5 Weeks 

 

 

Summer Term 2027 
 

                                                                                 Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open School Closed ​
May Day​

 

Close Re-Open School Closed for Trust 
Training Day 

Close 

Tues 6 April 
 

Mon 3 May 
 

Thurs 27 May Mon 7 June 25th 
 June 

Fri 23 July 
 
 

8 Weeks 8 Weeks 
 

Staff Training Days- 8 in Total (Includes 3 extra trust wide alongside the normal 5) 
 

Monday 7th September (School Training Day) 

Friday 4th December (Trust Training Day) 

Friday 18th December (School Training Day) 

Monday 4th January (Trust Training Day) 

Monday 5th April (School Training Day) 

Friday 28th May (School Training Day) 

Friday 25th June (Trust Training Day) 

Monday 26th July (School Training Day) 

 

 


